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SCC1474SCC1474 Van Houten; Full Bodied Warm Brown CocoaVan Houten; Full Bodied Warm Brown Cocoa

Powder Powder 

Alkalized; Cocoa 93%; Fat 23%Alkalized; Cocoa 93%; Fat 23%

£17.63£17.63 1kg bag £17.63/kg   

SCC1422SCC1422 Dark Chocolate Powder Dark Chocolate Powder £329.49£329.49 20kg box £16.47/kg    

SCC1424SCC1424 Chocolate Powder (CHOC-PNV-782) Chocolate Powder (CHOC-PNV-782) 

Sack; 100% ChocolateSack; 100% Chocolate

£429.58£429.58 20kg sack £21.48/kg  

SCC1435SCC1435 Cocoa Powder; Medium Cocoa Powder; Medium Brown Brown 

Fat 10/12%Fat 10/12%

£505.51£505.51 25kg sack £20.22/kg   

SCC1457SCC1457 Cacao Barry Cocoa Powder; Plein Arome Cacao Barry Cocoa Powder; Plein Arome 

Dark Brown; Fat 22-24%Dark Brown; Fat 22-24%

£98.33£98.33 5kg £19.67/kg   

SCC1458SCC1458 Cacao Barry Cocoa Powder; Plein Arome Cacao Barry Cocoa Powder; Plein Arome 

Dark Brown; Fat 22-24%Dark Brown; Fat 22-24%

£19.59£19.59 1kg £19.59/kg   

SCC1459SCC1459 Cacao Barry Cocoa Powder; Extra Brute Cacao Barry Cocoa Powder; Extra Brute 

Reddish Brown; Fat 22-24%Reddish Brown; Fat 22-24%

£18.71£18.71 1kg £18.71/kg   

SCC1460SCC1460 Cacao Barry Cocoa Powder; Extra Brute Cacao Barry Cocoa Powder; Extra Brute 

Reddish Brown; Fat 22-24%Reddish Brown; Fat 22-24%

£92.17£92.17 5kg £18.43/kg   

SCC1461SCC1461 Cacao Barry Cocoa Powder; Legere Cacao Barry Cocoa Powder; Legere 

Light Pink (dry); Fat Max 1%Light Pink (dry); Fat Max 1%

£27.88£27.88 750g £37.17/kg   

SCC1462SCC1462 Cacao Barry Cocoa Powder; Noir Cacao Barry Cocoa Powder; Noir 

Deep Black; Fat 10-12%Deep Black; Fat 10-12%

£20.63£20.63 1kg £20.63/kg   

SCC1463SCC1463 Cacao Barry Cocoa Powder; Rouge Cacao Barry Cocoa Powder; Rouge 

Deep Red; Fat 20-22%Deep Red; Fat 20-22%

£18.06£18.06 1kg £18.06/kg   

SCC1464SCC1464 Cacao Barry Cocoa Powder; Decor Cacao Barry Cocoa Powder; Decor 

Red/Brown; Fat 20-22%Red/Brown; Fat 20-22%

£24.21£24.21 1kg £24.21/kg   

SCC1466SCC1466 Cacao Barry Cocoa Powder; Nature Fruitee Cacao Barry Cocoa Powder; Nature Fruitee 

Light Brown; Fat 10-12%Light Brown; Fat 10-12%

£23.52£23.52 1kg £23.52/kg   

SCC9930SCC9930 Luker Chocolate; Cocoa Powder 22-24% Luker Chocolate; Cocoa Powder 22-24% 

100% Natural100% Natural

£11.91£11.91 1kg bag £11.91/kg  

SCC9494SCC9494 DeZaan Cocoa Powder DeZaan Cocoa Powder 

Alkalised; D21/SAlkalised; D21/S

£282.19£282.19 25kg Bag £11.29/kg

SCC5340SCC5340 Valrhona Cocoa Powder Valrhona Cocoa Powder £81.30£81.30 3kg Bag £27.10/kg

SCC9931SCC9931 Luker Chocolate; Cocoa Butter Luker Chocolate; Cocoa Butter 

100% Natural100% Natural

£28.81£28.81 1kg bag £28.81/kg   

SCC1411ASCC1411A Cocoa Butter (CB-655) Cocoa Butter (CB-655) 

Tub; Minimum Cocoa Solids 98%; Fat 100%Tub; Minimum Cocoa Solids 98%; Fat 100%

£167.50£167.50 4kg tub £41.88/kg    

SCC1413SCC1413 Cocoa Butter in Callets Cocoa Butter in Callets 

100% cocoa butter100% cocoa butter

£131.83£131.83 3kg tub £43.94/kg   

SCC9932SCC9932 Luker Chocolate; Cocoa Mass Luker Chocolate; Cocoa Mass 

100% Pure; Colombian100% Pure; Colombian

£19.82£19.82 1kg bag £19.82/kg   
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SCC1399BSCC1399B Cocoa Mass (Unsweetened) Cocoa Mass (Unsweetened) 

Chips; Cocoa Solids 100%; Fat 54%Chips; Cocoa Solids 100%; Fat 54%

£468.74£468.74 20kg box £23.44/kg    

SCC1400SCC1400 Cocoa Mass Cocoa Mass 

Chips; Cocoa Solids 100%; Fat 53%Chips; Cocoa Solids 100%; Fat 53%

£55.15£55.15 2.5kg box £22.06/kg    

SCC9402SCC9402 Cocoa Mass Cocoa Mass 

ChipsChips

£123.37£123.37 5kg box £24.67/kg

SCC9941SCC9941 Luker Chocolate; Roasted Cocoa Nibs Luker Chocolate; Roasted Cocoa Nibs 

Pure Fino de Aroma NibsPure Fino de Aroma Nibs

£24.14£24.14 1kg bag £24.14/kg   

SCC1417CSCC1417C Callebaut Cocoa Nibs Callebaut Cocoa Nibs £24.18£24.18 800g bag £30.23/kg   
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